Position

Police Administration

Police Administration

Police Administration

Police Administration

Other Positions Held City

Barstow

Barstow

Barstow

Barstow

Department

Police Services
Assistant

Police Services
Assistant

Police Services
Assistant

Police Services
Assistant

Total Wages

$83,817

$59,971

$59,321

$57,585

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$20,249
$3,352

$3,322

$12,303



