Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Administration		Barstow	Police Services Assistant	\$83,817	\$20,249
Police Administration		Barstow	Police Services Assistant	\$59,971	\$3,352
Police Administration		Barstow	Police Services Assistant	\$59,321	\$3,322
Police Administration		Barstow	Police Services Assistant	\$57,585	\$12,303